Route #86 NARRAGANSETT/RIDGELAND

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

Forest Glen/F331-F350
PTO/F351-F360

Terminals/Destination Signs

Northbound Southbound
Wright College Austin/Congress
(North Campus) station
Wright College-
North North Campus

Schedule Interlocks
#76

Narragansett 6400 W

CITY OF CHICAGO
North 1600 N

VILLAGE OF OAK PARK

Hours of Operation

Terminals Dir Monday-Friday
Irving Pk/Neenah to Austin/Cong sta SB 0535--2130
Austin/Cong sta to Irving Pk/Neenah NB 0600--2200

10/06/97

Ridgeland 400 W

86

&

BrynMawr 5’56& N_ E
t

Central 5600 W

.» Diversey 2800 N

To #76

Mobile 6300 W

Greenfield 1100 N
Berkshire 1000 N
Division 900 N

ow

ombard 200 W
Austin Bivd.

Harrison 800 S

E{L

Garfield 1000 S

Saturday Sunday/holiday
No service No service



NARRAGANSETT/RIDGELAND - route history

10-03-28

03-08-30
06-29-30

07-06-30
07-26-31
03-05-32

07-10-32
11-25-33
09-01-42
12-01-42
01-13-43
01-27-43
02-29-44
02-04-47
10-01-47
06- -49

03-05-52
02-01-53

05-30-54

12-04-55
07-09-58
08-03-59

12-04-60
01-24-64

07-13-64
02-01-70
12-12-76
01-29-84

09-07-86
06-01-87
06-10-93
01-09-94
01-09-94
10-05-97

Began CHICAGO MOTOR COACH CO motor bus service from Neva-Byron-
Harlem-Irving Park loop via Irving Park-Narragansett-North-Austin to Fillmore-Mason-Roosevelt-
Austin loop

Cut back buses via Narragansett to Dakin-Natchez-Irving Park-Narragansett loop o
Replaced motor buses with CHICAGO SURFACE LINES trolley buses from

Irving Park “Y" via Narragansett to Wabansia-Austin-North-Narragansett loop

Began motor bus service from Neenah “Y” via Irving Park to Neva “Y”

Extended Irving Park buses from Neva via lrving Park to Acacia Park Cemetery “U”
Rerouted Narragansett trolley buses via Narragansett to Wabansia-Mobile-North-
Narragansett loop

Extended Irving Park buses from cemetery via Irving Park to Pacific “Y”

Extended Narragansett trolley buses from Irving Park via Narragansett to Culyer “Y”
Began motor bus service from Harlem “U”" via North to Nagle “U"

Discontinued North Ave bus service

Resumed North Ave bus service

Transferred Irving Park bus work from North Ave station to Lawrence station

Extended North Ave buses from Nagle via North to Narragansett “Y”

Extended Irving Park buses from Pacific via Irving Park to Cumberland terminal

Routes pass to CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY

Rerouted Narragansett trolley buses and North Ave buses into North/Narragansett terminal
Rerouted North Ave buses via North to North-Harlem-VWabansia-Neva loop

Replaced Narragansett trolley buses with motor buses and extended buses via
Narragansett-North to Harlem-Wabansia-Neva loop replacing North Ave buses, operating
SB thru North/Narragansett terminal

Extended Narragansett buses via Narragansett-lrving Park to Cumberland terminal
replacing Irving Park buses, transferred former Irving Park work from Lawrence station to
North Ave station

Transferred work from North Ave station to Forest Glen station

Rerouted eastbound buses thru Irving Park/Neenah terminal

Extended some Mon-Fri rush buses via Irving Park-Cumberland to Montrose terminal,
operating SB thru Irving Park/Cumberland terminal

Transferred work from Forest Glen station to North Ave station

Rerouted buses via Irving Park to new Cumberland terminal, including trips from
Cumberland/Montrose

Discontinued service to Cumberland/Montrose

Cut back buses via Narragansett-Irving Park to Neenah terminal

Discontinued late evening service

Rerouted buses via Narragansett-North-Ridgeland-South Bivd-Harvey to North
Blvd-Culyer-Lake-Harvey loop

Transferred work from North Ave station to Forest Glen station

Rerouted buses via Ridgeland to Lake-Lombard-South Blvd-Ridgeland loop

Extended buses from Irving Park/Neenah to Wright College terminal

Extended buses to Austin Blvd via Harrison-Austin Blvd-Garfield-Lombard-Harrison
Extended buses to Harrison/Cicero via Harrison-Laramie-Lexington

Discontinued Saturday and Sunday service

#86



